

Sessions Case - 202 of 2025

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 04

Dt. 30.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and further order .

All the three (3) accused namely Jadu Malakar @ Yadav Malakar, Gobinda Malakar, & Lakhinda Malakar are absent by petition and praying for time.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

To **09-03-2026** for appearance and further order.

Accused on CB are as before .

D/C

Sd/-
Sessions Judge , Bankura

Sd/-
Sessions Judge , Bankura